Unelec
Industrial Breakers
Spectronic SPN
Air Circuit Breaker
New
Spectronic SPN
A
B

21
 Air Circuit Breakers
Order Codes
 Electronic Trip Units
A
Intro
B
3 pole 4 pole
Fixed type
Rating (A) Cat. No.    Ref. No.    Cat. No. Ref. No.
400 SPN400 775544 SPNF400 775514
630 SPN630 775543 SPNF630 775513
800 SPN800 776301 SPNF800 776302
1000 SPN1000 776313 SPNF1000 776314
1250 SPN1250 776323 SPNF1250 776324
1600 SPN1600 776333 SPNF1600 776334
2000 SPN2000 776343 SPNF2000 776344
2500 SPN2500 776353 SPNF2500 776354
Basic breakers executed in a fixed mounting pattern
- With Horizontal Rear Connection.
- Basic breaker MUST be equipped with a Trip Unit. (Please refer to page 23 for options)
Basic breakers: Drawout Breakers; Moving portion only
- Basic Breaker MUST be equipped with a Trip Unit. (Please refer to page 23 for options)
- With Front Connection cassette.
3 pole 4 pole(1)
Draw-out
 type
Rating (A)   Cat. No.  Ref. No.   Cat. No. Ref. No.
400 SPNW400 775574 SPNFW400 775504
630 SPNW630 775573 SPNFW630 775503
800 SPNW800 776303 SPNFW800 776304
1000 SPNW1000 776311 SPNFW1000 776312
1250 SPNW1250 776321 SPNFW1250 776322
1600 SPNW1600 776331 SPNFW1600 776332
2000 SPNW2000 776341 SPNFW2000 776342
2500 SPNW2500 776351 SPNFW2500 776352
Cassettes for Draw-out Pattern; fixed portion only
Front connections
Suited for use with
Spectronic Draw-out types